FREEHOLD PRICE / LEASE TERMS

ANTI MONEY LAUNDERING

In accordance with Anti-Money Laundering Regulations, two forms of identification and 

confirmation of the source of funding will be required from the successful purchaser.

We are seeking offers in the region of £250,000 (two hundred and fifty thousand) subject to 

contract and exclusive of VAT.

Alternatively, the client would consider letting the ground floor and basement on a new full 

repairing and insuring lease at a rent of £17,500 per annum exclusive for a term of years to 

be negotiated, subject to five yearly rent reviews